
REC  Eastern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 1

SUN 3 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (37-40KGkg) KUNAL BORO ASM

JYOTISMAN SONOWAL ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDARY HAR

UP

MAH

UTK

ASM

JYOTI DAGAR

MUKESH KUMAR

DIPESH

ASHWINI THAPA

BIKRAM

19:19

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

2 2  (37-40KGkg) DUKE JYOTI DAS ASM

PEBAM JOYHENBA MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

UP

MAH

UTK

HAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

MUKESH KUMAR

DIPESH

ASHWINI THAPA

JAGMOHAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (37-40KGkg) PARAMBIR CHAKRA ASM

UTKRASH RAJ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL HAR

MAH

UP

DEL

UTK

JYOTI DAGAR

DIPESH

MUKESH KUMAR

YUGANDHAR

ASHWINI THAPA

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

4 4  (37-40KGkg) AYUSH VERMA UP

PRASUJYA BARUH ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL YUGANDHAR HAR

DEL

UTK

HAR

ASM

JAGMOHAN

VIJAY CHOUDARY

ASHWINI THAPA

MUKESH KUMAR

GOPAL

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

5 5  (43-46KGkg) NAGRAJ TN

NIKAM CHERI ARU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR ASM

UTK

HAR

ASM

UP

BIKRAM

ASHWINI THAPA

MAYA

DJ BHUYAN

MUKESH KUMAR

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (49-52KGkg) KENLI DINI ARU

RIYAN DAS ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR DEL

MAH

HAR

UTK

HAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

DIPESH

MUKESH KUMAR

ASHWINI THAPA

RAHUL PHOGAT

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


