

Session Results

Session 1

SUN 3 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	KUNAL BORO JYOTISMAN SONOWAL		ASM ASM	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MAH UTK	JYOTI DAGAR MUKESH KUMAR DIPESH ASHWINI THAPA BIKRAM			19:19 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
2	2	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	DUKE JYOTI DAS PEBAM JOYHENBA		ASM MAN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MAH UTK	VIJAY CHOUDARY MUKESH KUMAR DIPESH ASHWINI THAPA JAGMOHAN			- - - -
3	3	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	PARAMBIR CHAKRA UTKRASH		ASM RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UP DEL	JYOTI DAGAR DIPESH MUKESH KUMAR YUGANDHAR ASHWINI THAPA			9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
4	4	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	AYUSH VERMA PRASUJYA BARUH		UP ASM	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	YUGANDHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK HAR	JAGMOHAN VIJAY CHOUDARY ASHWINI THAPA MUKESH KUMAR GOPAL			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
5	5	(43-46KGkg)		RED BLUE	NAGRAJ NIKAM CHERI		TN ARU	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR ASM	BIKRAM ASHWINI THAPA MAYA DJ BHUYAN MUKESH KUMAR			28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
6	6	(49-52KGkg)		RED BLUE	KENLI DINI RIYAN DAS		ARU ASM	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR UTK	VIJAY CHOUDARY DIPESH MUKESH KUMAR ASHWINI THAPA RAHUL PHOGAT			10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9

WP